

SHSU ऑडॉर-योक य ऑ ऑर ऑर ऑर ऑर ऑर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1110

ऑर ऑर

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-1110

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>Item (2):—Clearing & grubbing</u>					
<u>road land —</u>					
<u>B/f P—4 stem 10/3</u>					
<u>Qty. = 0.36 Mc</u>					
<u>@ Rs 50158.36/Mc — Rs 18057=</u>					
<u>Item (4):—Excavation for</u>					
<u>roadway in soil —</u>					
<u>B/f P—7 stem 6/4</u>					
<u>Qty. = 126.00 M³</u>					
<u>@ Rs 123.18/M³ — Rs 15576=0</u>					
<u>Item (3/5):—Const. of embank-</u>					
<u>ment with deposited material —</u>					
<u>B/f P—7 stem 7/5</u>					
<u>Qty. = 126.00 M³</u>					
<u>@ Rs 36.99/M³ — Rs 4661=0</u>					
<u>Item (4/13):—Earthwork in</u>					
<u>excavation for foundation —</u>					
<u>B/f P—1 stem 1/13</u>					
<u>Qty. = 28.88 M³</u>					
<u>B/f P—3 stem 2/13</u>					
<u>Qty. = 101.12 M³</u>					
<u>Total = 130.00 M³</u>					
<u>@ Rs 264.07/M³ — Rs 34329=0</u>					
<u>Item (5/14):—Laying brick</u>					
<u>flat soling layer —</u>					
<u>1/0 Total Rs 72643=0</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
B/F P-3 Stem 4/14					
Qty. = 15.80 M ³					
@ Rs 295.11/M ³					Rs 4436 =
Stem (6/15) - Providing P.C.C.					
M10 in foundation -					
B/F P-1 Stem 2/15					
Qty. = 2.67 M ³					
@ Rs 6769.05/M ³					Rs 18073 =
Stem (7/16) - Brick masonry					
work in C.M. (1:1:4) in found.					
B/F P-3 Stem 6/16					
Qty. = 52.11 M ³					
@ Rs 6030.84/M ³					Rs 316076 =

Stem (8/17) - Providing P.C.C.					
M15 in foundation -					
B/F P-1 Stem 3/17					
Qty. = 28.15 M ³					
B/F P-3 Stem 5/17					
Qty. = 16.34 M ³					
Total - 44.49 M ³					
@ Rs 6502.50/M ³					Rs 289296 =
Stem (9/18) - Providing P.C.C.					
M20 in foundation -					
B/F P-1 Stem 4/18					
Qty. = 1.36 M ³					
@ Rs 7203.52/M ³					Rs 9797 =
Stem (10/19) - Brick masonry					
in C.M. (1:1:4) in substructure -					
Continuation					
Total Rs 710321 =					

B/F R 710321

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F P-4 Stem 7/19					
Qty. = 40.62 M ³					
@ Rs 6283.25/M ³					Rs 255226
Stem (11/20): - Providing R.C.C					
M20 in Substructure --					
B/F P-5 Stem 1/20					
Qty. = 2.62 M ³					
@ Rs 7426.20/M ³					Rs 17457
Stem (12/21): - P/L R.C.C. M25					
in Superstructure --					
B/F P-6 Stem 3/21					
Qty. = 4.77 M ³					
@ Rs 8509.03/M ³					Rs 42290

Stem (13/22): - S/F/R M25					
bar reinforcement in S/S					
B/F P-4 Stem 8/22					
Qty. = 0.240 MT					
B/F P-6 Stem 2/22					
Qty. = 0.749 MT					
Total = 0.989 MT					

@ Rs 70188.38/MT — Rs 69416

Stem (14/23): - Brick masonry
work in C.M. (1:3) in parapet --

B/F P-2 Stem 5/23

Qty. = 2.98 M³

B/F P-5 Stem 4/23

Qty. = 3.00 M³ 2.28 M³

Total = 5.26 M³

Limited to 5.26 M³

@ Rs 6275.21/M³ — Rs 33008

% Total Rs 1129718

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (15/24):—Plastering with C.M. (1:1:4) —					
B/F P—2 Stem 6/24					
Qty. = 33.20 M ²					
@ Rs 16.92 / M ² —					Rs 558.24
Item (16/25):—Backfilling behind abutment, R/Wall					
B/F P—2 Stem 7/26					
Qty. = 36.72 M ³					
B/F P—4 Stem 9/26					
Qty. = 28.18 M ³					
Total = 64.90 M ³					
@ Rs 636.29 / M ³ —					Rs 41295.26
Item (17/30):—Laying 1st class bedding on sand —					
B/F P—7 Stem 8/30					
Qty. = 2.65 M ³					
@ Rs 391.86 / M ³ —					Rs 1038.43
Item (18/32):—P/h R.C.C. pipe NPS of 1000 MM dia.					
B/F P—2 Stem 8/32					
Qty. = 7.50 M ³					
@ Rs 1200.76 / M ³ —					Rs 9005.70
Item (19/34):—Disassembling of existing structure —					
B/F P—3 Stem 7/34					
Qty. = 17.33 M ³					
Continuation					
C/o 12/10/2015					

